0th ML - S Toneroi
16th >=m CASH SALES ONLY MONAVALE rd

Thurs 13th Aug 6.30 pm

SHOWTIMES Fri 14th Aug 6.30 pm

Thur 30th July 6.30pm (Sat 15th Aug 4.00pm & 7.30pm
Fri 31 st July 6.30pm |Sun 16th Aug 11.00am - ONLY

Sat 01st Aug  4.00 pm & 7.30 pm THURS : $ 5 discont off all tickets
Sun 02nd Aug 11.00 am & 3.00 pm

Thurs 06 th Aug 6.30 pm TICKET PRICES

Fri 07th Aug 6.30 pm .
Sat 08th Aug 4.00 pm & 7.30 pm RINGSIDE: Adult$28 Child $20
Sun 09th Aug 11.00am & 3.00pm | ARESERVE: Adult$24 Child $16

B RESERVE: Adult$20 Child $12

‘With a Touch of South America’Featuring Wheel of Death, Trapeze, Miniature Horses,
dogs & clowns plus exciting circus acts and Salsa nm:o_:mw_u:: & _mcm_._ﬁm.. for all ages

PHONE BOOKINGS 0448 247 287—0448 CIRCU

or CASH SALES AT THE ON SITE BOX OFFICE (Wed to Sun)
(10am-5pm) or BOOK ONLINE: www.weberscircus.com



